Principals’ Wish Lists

All of our schools need community and business parinerships!
Please consider assisting a Winter Haven schoo}, teacher or student today!
Contact a school directly or join PEP by emailing audrey@whpep.org

WHHS - Gina.Williams@polk-fl.net, 863-291-5330, donations for fees to help students enter and
attend state and national level competitions.

LRHS - Deborah.Kindel@polk-fl.net, 863-297-3099, $300 in gift certificates for breakfast food (such
as donuts) to be used during a reward party for honor roll students.

$300 - assorted gift cards to be used as student incentives (including food places such as
McDonalds, Dunkin Donuts, Burger King, Chick-fil-A, movie theaters, iTunes, Starbucks, Macys, ete.)
$1,000 - 3D Printer

Elbert - William.Dawson@polk-fl.net, 863-291-5364, 5th grade science items, 2 microscopes with
cameras ($145/ea.), 12 or 24 students microscopes ($40/ea.), 12 or 24 electronic balance scales
($20/ea.), and class sets of test tubes and racks (TBD).

Don Woods Opportunity Center - Rodney.Bellamy@polk-fl.net, 863-421-3325, school renovations,
digital marquee, and technology renovation.

Denison Middle, Terri.Christian@polk-fl.net, 863-291-5353, class set of tablets or Kindles, digital
sign to enhance parent/community communication, popcorn/snow cone/hot dog machines for
student incentives.

Snively - Diane.Rosebrough@polk-fl.net, 863-291-5325, class set of 20 Kindles, 2 iPads for
administration, gift cards to Wal-Mart or Staples.

Garden Grove - Deborah.Compton@polk-fl.net, 863-291-5396, laptops for students, an extra large
fan for the covered courtyard, and gift certificates to restaurants for teacher incentives.

Chain of Lakes - Victor.Duncan@polk-fl.net, 863-326-5388, 4 HP Laserjet Pro M201dw printers for
teacher use ($596.00), Art/Music 12 iPad Mini 2 tablets ($3300), tablets for student use in
academic classrooms, 44 Kindle Fire ($3300), Bilingual Big Book Collection (70 books) from
FrogStreet.com ($1200).

Pinewood - April.Campbell@polk-fl.net, 863-298-7977, nonperishable food pantry items,
new books for the media center - $100- $1000, iPad minis -$260 each

Fred G. Garner - Crystal.Richardson@polk-fl.net, 863-965-5455, ESE Outdoor Sensory Area
materials.



